
Last First Company e-mail Phone #
Truxillo Patrick 4DD Software ptruxillo@4ddsoftware.com 240.446.7089

Ferguson James Accenture James.ferguson@accenturefederal.com 571-557-4142
Moore Donna Accenture Federal Services Donna.k.moore.ctr@nga.mil 571-557-4367

McKinley Eric
Accenture/National Geospatial-

Intelligence Agency Eric.J.McKinley.ctr@nga.mil 571-557-4142

Paik Glenn
Accenture/National Geospatial-

Intelligence Agency Glenn.J.Paik.ctr@nga.mil 571-557-4142
Baumann Peter Active Navigation Inc. peter.baumann@activenavigaton.com 703-608-0105

Hale Rich Active Navigation Inc. 703-608-0105
Matthews Steve Active Navigation Inc. 703-608-0105
Hangliter Robert Alfresco Software, Inc. robert.hangliter@alfresco.com 202.412.7075
Johnson BJ Archives Systems bjjohnson@archivesystems.com 973.287.1323

Magri Jennifer Archives Systems jmagri@archivesystems.com 973.287.1309
Peterson Leanne Archives Systems lpeterson@archivesystems.com 703.853.9707
Potenza Joe Archives Systems jpotenza@archivesystems.com 973.287.1340
Williams Vivica archSCAN, LLC vivica.williams@archscan.com  443-710-5700
Williams Ginny archSCAN, LLC  ginny.williams@archscan.com  410-974-8183

Camoroda Susan (COL.) Army National Guard G6 susan.m.camoroda.mil@mail.mil 703.472.3209
DuBasky Lorie ASSYST ldubasky@assyst.net 571.233.6004

Silver Heidi Axiom Corp Hjsilver@axiom-corp.com 571.344.5502
Duvall Karen Blackwatch International Kduvall@blackwatchintel.com 301.637.9416

DeKaser Armand BroadPoint Technologies adekaser@broadpoint.net 301.634.2408
Dalai Baigali C3 Systems bdalai@c3-systems.com 240.676.0797
Ijoor Gautam C3 Systems gijoor@c3-systems.com 703.297.1459

Shelton Satara C3 Systems sshelton@c3-systems.com 703.297.1459
Follin Sean CCI sfollin@ccoine.com 703.569.8763
Puccia Jessica CGI Federal Jessica.puccia@cgifederal.com 703.227.4735

Tran-Lam Van CGI Federal van.tran-lam@cgifederal.com 703.227.7349
Maduka Chikezie Chyke Dimensions Inc., USA chykengom@aol.com 240.216.9796
Connelly Mattew Columbia University mjc96@columbia.edu 212.854.4563

Rush Sasha Columbia University 212-854-4563
Bushnell Alan Commvault abushnell@commvault.com 703.627.9435

Chin Lipton Compass Systems Consulting, lchin@compass-sc.com 703.752.6261
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Martin Angie Dell Services Federal angie_martin@federal.dell.com 571-292-6457
Parks Gail Deloitte Discovery Services, LP gailparks@deloitte.com 703.236.3040
Kulyk Nathaniel Deltek nathanielkulyk@deltek.com 571.306.5958

Vijayanagar Poornima Department of Housing & Urban Poornima.G.Vijayanagar@hud.gov 202.402.4992
Hagy Shannon DMI shagy@dminc.com 571.230.7238

McManus Sherry Doc2e-file sherrymcmanus@doc2e-file.com 713-649-2006
DeAtley Wayne DOMA Technologies wayne.deatley@domaonline.com 757.306.4920
Emerson Don DOMA Technologies don.emerson@domaonline.com 757.306.4920
Swecker Ron DOT ron.swecker@dot.gov 202.366.2475

Heard Kim DSCI kfheard@viatech.dsci.com 703.980.5279
Olsen Tom DSCI tolson@viatech.dsci.com 732.542.3113
Efrus Robert Efrus Federal Advisors rge@efrusfederal.com 703.307.3156

Gadamsetty Shobha Entrophase Solutions shobha.gadamsetty@entrophase.com 703.898.4568
Schneider-Chashper Rewital Equivio Inc rewital.schneider-chashper@equivio.com 1-240-643-6025

Barnes Lela Federal Highway Administration Lela.Barnes@dot.gov 601-965-7324
Todd Pamela Federal Highway Administration pamela.todd@dot.gov 785.271.2448

Hoffman Elizabeth
Federal Highway Administration 

Alaska Division Elizabeth.hoffman@dot.gov 907-586-7188
Pembleton Edie Federal Housing Finance Agency edith.pembleton@fhfa.gov 202.649.3644

Reitz Larry Federal Working Group Lreitz@federalworking.com 301.518.6775
Hochmuth Colby FedScoop Colby@fedscoop.com 518.466.8827
Goodwillie Teri FHWA Teri.goodwillie@dot.gov 360.753.9480

Mook Sandy FHWA Sandy.Mook@dot.gov 608.829.7502
Gilligan Bill Five9Group Gilliganw@five9group.com (571) 606-8541

Tavassoli Nazanin Five9Group tavassolin@five9group.com 703.896.7620
Broughton John FusionPoint, Inc. broughtonj@fusionpoint-inc.com (240) 764-7505

Woods Brandon FusionPoint, Inc. woodsbj@fusionpoint-inc.com (240) 764-7505
Woods Dawne FusionPoint, Inc. woodsd@fusionpoint-inc.com (240) 764-7505

Shahrzad Tanaz GCS, Inc. tshahrzad@gcsinfo.com 571.405.5238
Clavadetscher Kari General Dynamics kari.clavadetscher@gdit.com 703.852.2224
Underwood William Georiga Tech Research Institute William.underwood@gtri.gatech.edu 404-407-6658

Giles Paul Gimmal paul.giles@gimmal.com 703.851.7395
Shinkle Tim Gimmal tim.shinkle@gimmal.com 703.851.7395
Reagan Tana Hitachi Consulting Corporation tana.reagan@hdsfed.com 703.472.5468
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VanValkenburgh Jason Hitachi Consulting Corporation jvanvalkenburgh@hitachiconsulting.com 202.497.9969
Hunter Kirk Hitachi Data Systems Federal kirk.hunter@hdsfed.com 410.570.4244

Hollywood Christy Hollywood & Associates, Ltd. christy@hollywoodassoc.com 202.670.3417
McGinn Dave HP Enterprise Services david.r.mcginn@hp.com 703-395-5123
Beecher Ken IBM ken.beecher@us.ibm.com 301.651.3676

Marchetti Dorothy Ideation816 Corporation dorothy.marchetti@ideation816.com 202.821.3947
Silalahi Dohar Ideation816 Corporation dohar.silalahi@ideation816.com 202.821.3947
Jaysing Juan IMC, Inc. jjaysing@imc.com 703.871.8770
Mathur Atul IMC, Inc. amathur@imc.com 703.871.8770
Wright Gregg IMC, Inc. gwright@imc.com 703.871.8770
Bashara Thomas IMTAS Bashara-Tim@imtas.com 202.962.0000
Martin Rick IMTAS Martin-rick@imtas.com 540.845.0960
Burns Spencer INDUS Corporation sburns@induscorp.com 703.852.9409
Nore Daniel InfoCap Networks dan.nore@infocapnet.com 760.452.6493

Renfro Robert InfoCap Networks robert.renfro@infocapnet.com 804.334.6208
Harrington Mark Information Innovators Inc. mharrington@iinfo.com 703.395.4686

Bolton Patrick Integrated Systems, Inc. PBolton@global-isi.com 703-288-4030 
McVay William Integrated Systems, Inc. WMcvay@global-isi.com 703-288-4030 

Price-Georges Jovan Integrated Systems, Inc. jprice-georges@global-isi.com 703.288.4303
Seetharam Indrani Integrated Systems, Inc. Iseetharam@global-isi.com 703-288-4030 
Seetharam Sampath Integrated Systems, Inc. Sseetharam@global-isi.com 703-288-4030 
Thompson Gary O. IP DataSolutions gary@ipdscloud.com 301.519.8015

De Luca Lisa Iron Mountain lisa.deluca@ironmountain.com 703.889.6161
Kriebal Megan Iron Mountain megan.kriebal@ironmountain.com 703.889.6134
Walsh Kevin Iron Mountain kevin.walsh@ironmountain.com 703.889.6149

Washington Terry Iron Mountain terry.washington@ironmountain.com 703.889.6143
Zeliff Jeff Iron Mountain jeff.zeliff@ironmountain.com 301.543.2004
Lind Yekaterina KLSL Consulting, LLC katia@klslconsulting.com 202.286.8642

McCann John Legatus6 john.mccann@legatus6.com 301.652.1992
Espineira Robert List Industries hre@listindustries.com 561.213.8735

James Lisa LJ Consultants lisa@ljconsults.com 202.587.5773
Norcini Paul MarkLogic paul_norcini@yahoo.com 703.403.4181

O'Connor Shaun Microsoft shaun.oconnor@microsoft.com 425.722.6888
Cacas Rita NARA rita.cacas@nara.gov 202.357.1564
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Nguyen Hung NARA hung.nguyen@nara.gov 202.357.2006
Smith Cheryl NetSmith Inc  csmith@netsmithusa.com 301-591-4045

Zarrinnahad Joyce NetSmith, Inc. jzarrinnahad@netsmithusa.com 301-591-4045
Webster Matt NIC Federal matt.webster@nicfederal.com 703.841.6362
Nichols Art NovoDynamics, Inc anicholas@novodynamics.com 734.205.9150
Paoletti Al NovoDynamics, Inc apaoletti@novodynamics.com 734.205.9120
Bernard Scott Office of Management & Budget Scott_A_Bernard@omb.eop.gov 202.395.3088
Pallavur Parameswaran Optimos Inc. pparames@optimos.com (703)725-8824
Connelly Peter Optimos, Inc pconnelly@optimos.com 703-488-6869
Warren Peter Optimos, Inc pwarren@optimos.com 703-488-6957
Brannan Chris Oracle chris.brannan@oracle.com 703-568-6347
Carmody Thomas Oracle thomas.carmody@oracle.com 202-480-7311

Kirkpatrick Rick Oracle rick.kirkpatrick@oracle.com 301-452-8188
McGregor Kat Oracle kat.mcgregor@oracle.com 703.999.6629

Vogel Skip Oracle skip.vogel@oracle.com  301-461-8948
Isaacs Leigh Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP lisaacs@orrick.com 240-393-0853
Cass Dana Palantir Technologies dcass@palantir.com 702.561.5304
Na Sangwon Paradyme Management, Inc. sna@paradymemanagement.com 571.226.7085

Edgin Bill Project Performance Company, bill.edgin@ppc.com 703.748.7024
Maser Beth Project Performance Company, beth.maser@ppc.com 703.748.7024
Reeves Doris Project Performance Company, doris.reeves@ppc.com 703.748.7024
Begley Brian Recommind Brian.Begley@recommind.com 703-869-7201
Fleck Rodney Recommind Rodney.Fleck@recommind.com 973.898.7318
Gray Anthony Salient Federal Solutions anthony.gray@salientfed.com 813 389 9376

Ambrose David Smarsh dambrose@smarsh.com 617.216.9056
Bond Russell Smarsh rbond@smarsh.com 972.841.8007

Chiodini Steve Synteras   steve.chiodini@synteras.com  703-766-6756
McElroy Brian Synteras brian.mcelroy@synteras.com  703-766-6756

Schwartzrock Todd Systems Made Simple, Inc. todd.schwartzrock@systemsmadesimple.com 571.488.5290
Rakestraw Don T&N Enterprises drakestraw@cox.net 703-929-1706

Evans Mark Tessella Inc mark.evans@tessella.com 1.240.401.6256
Thuman Mike Tessella Inc mike.thuman@tessela.com 1.240.401.6256
Lanier Deirdre US Dept. of Housing & Urban deirdre.h.lanier@hud.gov 202.402.7478
Blount Tim Vana Solutions, LLC tim.blount@vanasolutions.com 937.242.6399
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Sheth Sunit Vana Solutions, LLC sunit@vanasolutions.com 937.242.6399 ext. 13
Blair Barclay T. ViaLumina btblair@vialumina.com 646.450.4468

Laufer Evan ViON Corporation evan.laufer@vion.com 443.690.3669
McGill Aisha Vistronix Aisha.mcgill@vistronix.com 703-599-5065
Downs Gregory Vistronix LLC Gregory.Downs@vistronix.com 301-801-2094
Gantley Louisa Watkins Government Services Louisa.gantley@watkinsgov.com 301-664-6896
Bowden Carol ZL Technologies CBowden@zlti.com 917 693 4167

Kim Valentino ZL Technologies skim@zlti.com 408.240.8989
Leong Kon ZL Technologies kleong@zlti.com 408 240 8989
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